(Under Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Human Resource Development (MHRD) - India.) 

1. Grant Received for conduct of short Term Training Programme (STTP) under AQIS 2019-20 during the 

financial year 2020-21 - Under the Title - Selection of Nano Materials forEnergy Harvesting 

and Storage, Amount Sanctioned - Rs. 4,29,000 / - (Rupees Four Lakh Twenty Nine Thousand only). 

2. Research Proposal Scheme - Under the Supervisor Dr P.Karthikeyan, Department of Science and Technology, 

Government of India, New Delhi, Amount Sanctioned Rs.13,00,000 /- (Rupees Thirteen Lakhs only) 

Project  Sanction   No: SR/S3/CE/006/2011,2011. 

https://doi.org/10.1016/j.matpr.2021.02.578./

SEMINAR / FDP / INTERNSHIP / WORKSHOP ATTENDED 

Sl. 
No. 

Event 

Duration 

Major 
Sponsor(s)